
Datta Meghe Institute of Medical Sciences 

(Deemed to be University) 

Mahatma Gandhi Ayurved College, Hospital and Research Centre 
Salod (H), Wardha, Maharashtra 

 

Merit List of postgraduate students admitted for academic year 2019-20  
 

Sr. Enrolment no. Name of Students Sex Category Date of Birth 
CET 

score 
Date of admission Subject 

1 O-10848 Gulve Kalpesh Vikas M OBC 24.01.1994 195 30.08.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

2 O-10850 Pardhekar Ashvini Dinesh F SC 29.05.1989 176 30.08.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

3 O-10852 Vivek Kumar Verma M OPEN 16.09.1985 150 31.08.2019 M.D. Panchakarma 

4 O-10853 Biswas Shubham Golokkumar M OPEN 13.03.1994 150 31.08.2019 M.S. Shalyatantra  

5 O-10843 Rudey Megha Dipak F VJ 27.08.1996 145 31.10.2019 M.D.Balrog 

6 I-5694 Satpute Megha Sahebrao F OBC 23.03.1994 140 04.09.2019 
M.D.Rasshastra & 

Bhaishjya Kalpana 

7 O-10842 Nikum Hemant Manohar M OBC 02.05.1994 136 04.09.2019 M.D.Balrog 

8 O-10844 Sabir Ali M OBC 01.04.1996 135 22.10.2019 M.D.Balrog 

9 O-10841 Khobragade Dhiraj Dindayal M SC 28.05.1994 135 19.10.2019 M.D.Balrog 

10 O-10845 Tanpure Anand Purushottam M OPEN 21.11.1994 127 30.08.2019 M.D.Balrog 

11 O-10847 Davkare Manisha Vaman F OPEN 10.06.1988 125 30.08.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

12 O-10849 Kulkarni Shreyas Sachin M OPEN 30.12.1995 125 20.11.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

13 O-10855 Pratyendra Pal Singh M OBC 08.07.1992 122 22.10.2019 M.D. Samhita Siddhant 

14 O-10846 Thaware Archana Sadanand F NT 29.07.1994 116 03.09.2019 M.D.Balrog 

15 I-5697 Shubham Shinde M OBC 17.06.1996 114 04.10.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

16 O-10854 Meshram Monika Sharad F SC 26.09.1994 105 19.11.2019 M.S. Shalyatantra  

17 O-10851 Sawadatkar Minal Pandurang F OBC 21.10.1992 103 22.10.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

18 I-5672 Dukare Pranjali Gopichandrao F SC 02.05.1994 92 19.11.2019 
M.D.Rasshastra & 

Bhaishjya Kalpana 

19 H-4793 Kamble Shweta Dhanpal F SC 11.04.1994 85 19.11.2019 
M.D.Rasshastra & 

Bhaishjya Kalpana 

 

 



Datta Meghe Institute of Medical Sciences 

(Deemed to be University) 

Mahatma Gandhi Ayurved College, Hospital and Research Centre 
Salod (H), Wardha, Maharashtra 

Category wise list of postgraduate students admitted for academic year 2019-20  

 

Sr. Enrolment no. Name Of Students Sex Category Date of Birth 
CET 

score 
Date of admission Subject 

1 O-10846 Thaware Archana Sadanand F NT 29.07.1994 116 03.09.2019 M.D.Balrog 

2 O-10855 Pratyendra Pal Singh M OBC 08.07.1992 122 22.10.2019 M.D. Samhita Siddhant 

3 I-5694 Satpute Megha Sahebrao F OBC 23.03.1994 140 04.09.2019 
M.D.Rasshastra & 

Bhaishjya Kalpana 

4 O-10842 Nikum Hemant Manohar M OBC 02.05.1994 136 04.09.2019 M.D.Balrog 

5 O-10844 Sabir Ali M OBC 01.04.1996 135 22.10.2019 M.D.Balrog 

6 O-10848 Gulve Kalpesh Vikas M OBC 24.01.1994 195 30.08.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

7 I-5697 Shubham Shinde M OBC 17.06.1996 114 04.10.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

8 O-10851 Sawadatkar Minal Pandurang F OBC 21.10.1992 103 22.10.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

9 O-10845 Tanpure Anand Purushottam M OPEN 21.11.1994 127 30.08.2019 M.D.Balrog 

10 O-10847 Davkare Manisha Vaman F OPEN 10.06.1988 125 30.08.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

11 O-10849 Kulkarni Shreyas Sachin M OPEN 30.12.1995 125 20.11.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

12 O-10852 Vivek Kumar Verma M OPEN 16.09.1985 150 31.08.2019 M.D. Panchakarma 

13 O-10853 Biswas Shubham Golokkumar M OPEN 13.03.1994 150 31.08.2019 M.S. Shalyatantra  

14 H-4793 Kamble  Shweta  Dhanpal F SC 11.04.1994 85 19.11.2019 
M.D.Rasshastra & 

Bhaishjya Kalpana 

15 I-5672 Dukare Pranjali Gopichandrao F SC 02.05.1994 92 19.11.2019 
M.D.Rasshastra & 

Bhaishjya Kalpana 

16 O-10841 Khobragade Dhiraj Dindayal M SC 28.05.1994 135 19.10.2019 M.D.Balrog 

17 O-10850 Pardhekar Ashvini Dinesh F SC 29.05.1989 176 30.08.2019 M.D.Kayachikitsa 

18 O-10854 Meshram Monika  Sharad F SC 26.09.1994 105 19.11.2019 M.S. Shalyatantra  

19 O-10843 Rudey Megha Dipak F VJ 27.08.1996 145 31.10.2019 M.D.Balrog 

 


